Date
Fri. 6/1
Sat. 6/2
Sun. 6/3
Sun. 6/3
Sun. 6/3
Mon. 6/4
Wed. 6/6
Thurs. 6/7
Sat. 6/9
Sun. 6/10
Sun. 6/10
Sun. 6/10

Mon. 6/11
Wed. 6/13
Thurs. 6/14
Sat. 6/16
Sun. 6/17
Sun. 6/17
Sun. 6/17
Mon. 6/18
Wed. 6/20
Thurs. 6/21
Sat. 6/23
Sun. 6/24
Sun. 6/24
Sun. 6/24
Mon. 6/25
Wed. 6/27
Thurs. 6/28
Sat. 6/30

Date
Sun. 6/3

Tues. 6/5
Sun. 6/10
Tues. 6/12
Sun. 6/17
Tues. 6/19
Sun. 6/24
Tues. 6/26

mZ=r-0XI

10:30am

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:30pm
7:45am
9:00am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00an
5:30pm
7:45am
9:00am
10:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
5:30pm

St. Mary’s Mass Intentions for June, 2018

Intention

Gregory Honore Lartigue

Marcella Reaves / John Pendleton Meehan 11

Pro Populo (For the People)

Charles Brookshire

Ramona Arellano

John, Annie & Teddy Hoffart

Dolly (Swonke) Drozd

Phillip Klein

Ignatz & Catherine Smith

Pro Populo (For the People)

George, Billy & Denise Lundquist

{Bill & Laveta Malek—61st Anniv 6/8} /
Joe Sicinski

Jack Flannery

Arthur Plessala

May Bellnoski

Eddie Upton

FOR ALL FATHERS

FOR ALL FATHERS

FOR ALL FATHERS

Jerry & Anita Thornton

Bubba Smith

Milton Joseph Herzog

Charles Mock / Frank Mock

Raymond Pasket

Bob Camero / Pro Populo (For the People)

Jo Howell

Amber Hoffart

Tracy Winkelmann

Thomas Seigle

Wayne Allphin / Sr. Marietta Walsh

Requested By
Bob Dunphy
Ray Reaves / Pam Stewart

Friends

David & Pat Sydlik

Bill & Laveta Malek
Ray & Renea Rolan
John & Holly Kolodczak
Anna Smith

Mary Ellen Lundquist

Family / Family

George & Kelly Dunham
Bill & Patty Jones

Betty Lott Family

Lena Upton

Bill & Patty Jones

Katie Smith

Rick & Barbara Herzog

Sharon Jenkins / the late Cecile McIntyre
Family

Ethel Barbossa

Bob Howell

Bill & Patty Jones

Richard & Annette Prokop

Barbara Seigle

James & Brenda Podraza / Betty Lott

St. Joseph’s Mass Intentions for June, 2018

Time
7:30am

9:00am
7:30am
9:00am
7:30am
9:00am
7:30am
9:00am

Intention

Living & Deceased Members of St. Joseph
Altar Society

Helen McClosky Walkoviak

Thomas & James Stepanski, Sherry Rice

Deceased Members of John Lebeck Family

FOR ALL FATHERS

Louis Bohack / Bill Rios

Requested By

St. Joseph Altar Society
Imhoff Family

Gertrude Tepera
Dorothy Pasket

Melanie Underwood / Thomas & Lois Finke

Ben & Amelia Imhoff & Marion & Marion Jo Imhoff Imhoff Family

Charles & Dorothy Smith

Frances Marshall

TO REPORT SUSPECTED ABUSE OF A MINOR

(person under 18 years of age)

Contact CHILD PROTECTIVE SERVICES (CPS) of the Texas Department
of Protective and Regulatory Services at 800-252-5400 or

your local Police Department or Sheriff’s Office.




