St. Mary's Mass Intentions for June, 2018

Date	Time	Intention	Requested By
Fri. 6/1	9:00am	Gregory Honore Lartigue	Bob Dunphy
Sat. 6/2	5:30pm	Marcella Reaves / John Pendleton Meehan II	Ray Reaves / Pam Stewart
Sun. 6/3	7:45am	Pro Populo (For the People)	
Sun. 6/3	9:00am	Charles Brookshire	Friends
Sun. 6/3	10:30am	Ramona Arellano	David & Pat Sydlik
Mon. 6/4	9:00am	John, Annie & Teddy Hoffart	Bill & Laveta Malek
Wed. 6/6	9:00am	Dolly (Swonke) Drozd	Ray & Renea Rolan
Thurs. 6/7	9:00am	Phillip Klein	John & Holly Kolodczak
Sat. 6/9	5:30pm	Ignatz & Catherine Smith	Anna Smith
Sun. 6/10	7:45am	Pro Populo (For the People)	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Sun. 6/10	9:00am	George, Billy & Denise Lundquist	Mary Ellen Lundquist
Sun. 6/10	10:30am	{Bill & Laveta Malek—61st Anniv 6/8} /	
		Joe Sicinski	Family / Family
Mon. 6/11	9:00am	Jack Flannery	George & Kelly Dunham
Wed. 6/13	9:00am	Arthur Plessala	Bill & Patty Jones
Thurs. 6/14	9:00am	May Bellnoski	Betty Lott Family
Sat. 6/16	5:30pm	Eddie Upton	Lena Upton
Sun. 6/17	7:45am	FOR ALL FATHERS	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Sun. 6/17	9:00am	FOR ALL FATHERS	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Sun. 6/17	10:30am	FOR ALL FATHERS	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Mon. 6/18	9:00am	Jerry & Anita Thornton	Bill & Patty Jones
Wed. 6/20	9:00am	Bubba Smith	Katie Smith
Thurs. 6/21	9:00an	Milton Joseph Herzog	Rick & Barbara Herzog
Sat. 6/23	5:30pm	Charles Mock / Frank Mock	Sharon Jenkins / the late Cecile McIntyre
Sun. 6/24	7:45am	Raymond Pasket	Family
Sun. 6/24	9:00am	Bob Camero / Pro Populo (For the People)	Ethel Barbossa
Sun. 6/24	10:30am	Jo Howell	Bob Howell
Mon. 6/25	9:00am	Amber Hoffart	Bill & Patty Jones
Wed. 6/27	9:00am	Tracy Winkelmann	Richard & Annette Prokop
Thurs. 6/28	9:00am	Thomas Seigle	Barbara Seigle
Sat. 6/30	5:30pm	Wayne Allphin / Sr. Marietta Walsh	James & Brenda Podraza / Betty Lott

St. Joseph's Mass Intentions for June, 2018

Date Sun. 6/3	Time	Intention	Requested By
Sun. 6/3	7:30am	Living & Deceased Members of St. Joseph	
		Altar Society	St. Joseph Altar Society
Tues. 6/5	9:00am	Helen McClosky Walkoviak	Imhoff Family
Sun. 6/10	7:30am	Thomas & James Stepanski, Sherry Rice	Gertrude Tepera
Tues. 6/12	9:00am	Deceased Members of John Lebeck Family	Dorothy Pasket
Sun. 6/17	7:30am	FOR ALL FATHERS	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Tues. 6/19	9:00am	Louis Bohack / Bill Rios	Melanie Underwood / Thomas & Lois Finke
Sun. 6/24	7:30am	Ben & Amelia Imhoff & Marion & Marion Jo Imhoff	Imhoff Family
Tues. 6/5 Sun. 6/10 Tues. 6/12 Sun. 6/17 Tues. 6/19 Sun. 6/24 Tues. 6/26	9:00am	Charles & Dorothy Smith	Frances Marshall

A B U S E

TO REPORT SUSPECTED ABUSE OF A MINOR

(person under 18 years of age)

Contact CHILD PROTECTIVE SERVICES (CPS) of the Texas Department of Protective and Regulatory Services at 800-252-5400 or your local Police Department or Sheriff's Office.